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Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Bulldogs 63.3 76 44 63.3 76 44 58 35248 38908
2 1 Double Trouble 57.9 69 ½ 50 ½ 57.9 69 ½ 50 ½ 57 ½ 30561 37810
3 8 Destroyers 56.3 67 ½ 52 ½ 56.3 67 ½ 52 ½ 53 ½ 33231 38003
4 4 de Kreupels 52.9 63 ½ 56 ½ 52.9 63 ½ 56 ½ 49 ½ 32790 37972
5 5 Los Ballos 49.2 59 61 49.2 59 61 47 31249 37781
6 7 Bommen  Berend 40.8 49 71 40.8 49 71 41 28731 36711
7 3 Kort maar krachtig 40.0 48 72 40.0 48 72 39 27400 37000
8 2 Vogoedt 39.6 47 ½ 72 ½ 39.6 47 ½ 72 ½ 38 ½ 29156 36515

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Bulldogs 407 432 519 377 1735 5 <---> Vogoedt 351 334 368 355 1408 0
3-4 Kort maar krachtig 391 399 376 399 1565 0 <---> Bommen  Berend 406 414 413 408 1641 5
5-6 de Kreupels 373 377 346 411 1507 2 <---> Los Ballos 407 367 454 393 1621 3
7-8 Destroyers 439 448 405 414 1706 4 <---> Double Trouble 413 445 402 415 1675 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  4- 8  5- 1  6- 3  2- 7
Next Week  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 481 Bulldogs 404 Destroyers 387 Los Ballos
Scratch Series 1583 Bulldogs 1530 Destroyers 1405 Bommen  Berend

Handicap Game 519 Bulldogs 454 Los Ballos 448 Destroyers
Handicap Series 1735 Bulldogs 1706 Destroyers 1675 Double Trouble

Men Scratch Game 267 Glenn Doornink 246 Hans Sommer 221 Jitse Schultinga
Scratch Series 911 Glenn Doornink 838 Jacco Reinders 803 Hans Sommer

Handicap Game 280 Glenn Doornink 255 Hans Sommer 241 William Schepers
Handicap Series 963 Glenn Doornink 878 Jacco Reinders 867 Ger Hattum

Women Scratch Game 203 Ellina Faas 196 Marianne Bergmans 178 Herma Elzen
Scratch Series 707 Ellina Faas 673 Marianne Bergmans 672 Herma Elzen

Handicap Game 238 Marianne Bergmans 234 Ellina Faas 221 Herma Elzen
Handicap Series 844 Herma Elzen 841 Marianne Bergmans 831 Ellina Faas

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 483 Bulldogs 472 Destroyers 452 de Kreupels
Scratch Series 1713 Bulldogs 1565 de Kreupels 1530 Destroyers

Handicap Game 519 Bulldogs 519 Destroyers 502 de Kreupels
Handicap Series 1845 Bulldogs 1765 de Kreupels 1742 Double Trouble

Men Scratch Game 300 Jitse Schultinga 277 Hans Sommer 267 Glenn Doornink
Scratch Series 960 Jitse Schultinga 935 Glenn Doornink 873 Wesley Doornink

Handicap Game 307 Jitse Schultinga 291 Brian Polman 288 Hans Sommer
Handicap Series 1016 Jitse Schultinga 995 Glenn Doornink 957 Wesley Doornink

Women Scratch Game 239 Joyce Monch 221 Maaike Schultinga 219 Ellina Faas
Scratch Series 826 Joyce Monch 735 Ellina Faas 698 Marianne Bergmans

Handicap Game 257 Maaike Schultinga 255 Helga RuyterWildt 253 Joyce Monch
Handicap Series 894 Joyce Monch 882 Marianne Bergmans 863 Ellina Faas

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Double Trouble
1 Herma D. Elzen 149 42 13723 92 677 580 168 168 158 178 672 844
2 Ellina Faas 166 30 10637 64 719 650 171 203 170 163 707 831

17 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 154 39 1238 8 622 609 0 0
18 Brian Polman 177 23 4963 28 733 700 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Vogoedt
3 Helga D. RuyterWildt 141 48 13630 96 570 469 124 107 141 128 500 688
4 Thijs D. Vries bk182 19 0 0 0 0

19 Hermann Scholten 160 35 5633 35 646 606 a145 a145 a145 a145 580 720
20 Robert Geven 175 24 1934 11 706 690 0 0
30 Damian Vieberink 184 18 1473 8 747 734 0 0

3 - Kort maar krachtig

5 Stien Bolder 120 63 11060 92 556 459 87 142 113 122 464 716
6 William Schepers 172 26 11718 68 738 665 214 167 173 187 741 849

21 Rein Wevers 144 46 4622 32 598 561 0 0
4 - de Kreupels

7 Maaike Schultinga 157 37 12938 82 650 563 a142 a142 a142 a142 568 716
8 Jitse Schultinga 193 11 13320 69 842 768 183 187 156 221 747 791

22 Nick Scholten 182 19 1461 8 735 722 0 0
23 Laura Reinders 147 44 2652 18 604 581 0 0

5 - Los Ballos

9 Danny Willems 173 25 14539 84 773 684 144 170 214 152 680 780
10 Marianne Bergmans 150 42 11419 76 661 580 196 130 173 174 673 841
24 Peter Harmsen 172 26 3448 20 704 679 0 0

6 - Bulldogs

11 Robert Doornink 173 25 13208 76 712 631 166 136 214 156 672 772
12 Glenn Doornink 193 11 14681 76 839 758 203 258 267 183 911 963
25 Wesley Doornink 185 17 6667 36 773 732 0 0

7 - Bommen  Berend
13 Gerdi Bisselink 140 49 13231 94 587 488 137 140 144 146 567 763
14 Mark Jansen 123 60 6443 52 501 444 0 0
26 Jacco Reinders 196 9 9057 46 793 742 210 215 210 203 838 878
27 Angela Reinders 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - Destroyers

28 Ger V. Hattum 160 35 14123 88 689 596 149 186 189 203 727 867
16 Joyce Monch 191 13 10745 56 775 714 0 0
15 Hans Sommer 197 9 6312 32 816 779 246 218 172 167 803 839
29 Erik Hilferink bk207 2 396 2 798 791 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Erik Hilferink 396 2 bk207 202 396 0
Hans Sommer 6312 32 197 277 835 246 218 172 167 803
Jacco Reinders 9057 46 196 257 838 210 215 210 203 838
Glenn Doornink 14681 76 193 267 935 203 258 267 183 911
Jitse Schultinga 13320 69 193 300 960 183 187 156 221 747
Wesley Doornink 6667 36 185 232 873 0
Damian Vieberink 1473 8 184 233 785 0
Nick Scholten 1461 8 182 214 732 0
Brian Polman 4963 28 177 251 805 0
Robert Geven 1934 11 175 208 679 0
Robert Doornink 13208 76 173 232 817 166 136 214 156 672
Danny Willems 14539 84 173 246 769 144 170 214 152 680
Peter Harmsen 3448 20 172 200 722 0
William Schepers 11718 68 172 222 816 214 167 173 187 741
Hermann Scholten 5633 35 160 214 711 a145 a145 a145 a145 580
Ger V. Hattum 14123 88 160 229 727 149 186 189 203 727
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 1238 8 154 180 647 0
Rein Wevers 4622 32 144 204 653 0
Mark Jansen 6443 52 123 172 587 0
Thijs D. Vries 0 0 bk182 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 10745 56 191 239 826 0
Ellina Faas 10637 64 166 219 735 171 203 170 163 707
Maaike Schultinga 12938 82 157 221 683 a142 a142 a142 a142 568
Marianne Bergmans 11419 76 150 196 698 196 130 173 174 673
Herma D. Elzen 13723 92 149 205 672 168 168 158 178 672
Laura Reinders 2652 18 147 183 627 0
Helga D. RuyterWildt 13630 96 141 208 663 124 107 141 128 500
Gerdi Bisselink 13231 94 140 201 651 137 140 144 146 567
Stien Bolder 11060 92 120 160 547 87 142 113 122 464
Angela Reinders 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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